Blutspenden bis zum 29.04.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Eichenzell 36124
Kulturscheune Eichenzell
Am Hof 2 / Munkenstral3e

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Birgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433
Ludwig Richter Schule
Hinter den Ulmen 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Gelnhausen / Hailer 63571
Jahnhalle
Jahnstr.

Lautertal / EImshausen 64686
Lautertalhalle
Am Schiffersacker 125

Minster 64839
Kulturhalle
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 73

Wiesbaden / Auringen 65207
Mehrzweckhalle
Bremthaler Weg 4

Eltville am Rhein 65343
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Adolfstr. 22



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Mossingen-Oschingen 72116
Turn- und Festhalle
Durerstrasse 9

Dettingen 73265
Schlof3berghalle
TeckstralRe 35

Schwabisch Gmind / StralRdorf 73529
Gemeindehalle
Jurastralle 9

Oberderdingen 75038
Aschingerhalle
An der Hessel 4

Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661
Bruhrainhalle
Am Schulplatz 6

Rheinau / Diersheim 77866
Festhalle Diersheim
Eichenweg 1

Hilzingen 78247
Hegauhalle
Sportgelande 8

Bad Sackingen-Wallbach 79713
Fl6Rerhalle Wallbach
Steinenstrasse 20



Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
09:30-15:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Universitat Gebaude O 25
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11

Weikersheim 97990
Zehntscheune Laudenbach
Schlossle 9



