Blutspenden bis zum 29.04.2025

Di	29.04.2025 11:00-19:00 Uhr	Kassel 34125 Institut Kassel Mönchebergstraße 57
Di	29.04.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Eichenzell 36124 Kulturscheune Eichenzell Am Hof 2 / Munkenstraße
Di	29.04.2025 15:45-19:45 Uhr	Schenklengsfeld 36277 Bürgerhaus Eisenacher Str. 35
Di	29.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433 Ludwig Richter Schule Hinter den Ulmen 10
Di	29.04.2025 11:30-18:30 Uhr	Frankfurt 60528 Institut Frankfurt am Main Sandhofstraße 1
Di	29.04.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Gelnhausen / Hailer 63571 Jahnhalle Jahnstr.
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Lautertal / Elmshausen 64686 Lautertalhalle Am Schiffersacker 125
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Münster 64839 Kulturhalle Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 73
Di	29.04.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Wiesbaden / Auringen 65207 Mehrzweckhalle Bremthaler Weg 4
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Eltville am Rhein 65343 Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule Adolfstr. 22

Di	29.04.2025 07:30-11:00 Uhr 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Mannheim 68167 Institut Mannheim Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 107
Di	29.04.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Di	29.04.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Tübingen 72076 ZKT Tübingen Otfried-Müller Straße 4/1
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Mössingen-Öschingen 72116 Turn- und Festhalle Dürerstrasse 9
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Dettingen 73265 Schloßberghalle Teckstraße 35
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schwäbisch Gmünd / Straßdorf 73529 Gemeindehalle Jurastraße 9
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Oberderdingen 75038 Aschingerhalle An der Hessel 4
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661 Bruhrainhalle Am Schulplatz 6
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Rheinau / Diersheim 77866 Festhalle Diersheim Eichenweg 1
Di	29.04.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Hilzingen 78247 Hegauhalle Sportgelände 8
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Säckingen-Wallbach 79713 Flößerhalle Wallbach Steinenstrasse 20

Di	29.04.2025 12:30-16:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Institut Ulm Helmholtzstraße 10
Di	29.04.2025 09:30-15:00 Uhr	Ulm 89081 Universität Gebäude O 25 Albert-Einstein-Allee 11
Di	29.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weikersheim 97990 Zehntscheune Laudenbach Schlössle 9